alle Spiele und Ergebniss 2018 / 2019

Spieltag Heim

12014 SV Anzing |
13013 KG Moosinning Il
15064 SV Anzing lll
12022 KD Isen |

13024 SV Anzing Il
15034 SV Anzing lll
12034 SV Anzing |
13031 Ajax ABling |
12046 Inter ARling |
13044 SV Anzing Il
15041 KC Steinmeir lll
12054 SV Anzing |
13056 KC Steinmeir Il
12064 SV Anzing |
13062 KC Forelle lll
12073 KC Schénau ll
13074 SV Anzing Il
15073 KC Kirchseeon lll
15084 SV Anzing lll
12084 SV Anzing |
13084 KC Poing I
12095 DJK-SV Edling |
13094 SV Anzing Il
15091 KC Grafing llI
15104 SV Anzing lll
13102 KC Forelle Il
12104 SV Anzing |
12116 DJK-SV Edling Il
13114 SV Anzing Il
15113 KC Kirchseeon IV
13123 SV Anzing Il
12124 KC Schénau |
12132 SV Anzing |
13134 KC Falke M.S.
15201 SV Anzing lll
12144 KC Steinhoring Il
13141 SV Anzing Il
15144 KC Samstag Il
13154 KC Steinhoring Il
15151 SV Anzing lll
12156 SV Anzing |
13166 SV Anzing Il
12164 KC Neufinsing Il
15174 Ajax ABling Il
13172 SV Anzing Il
12174 KC Grafing |

Auswarts

KC Schénau |

SV Anzing Il
Ajax ARling Il

SV Anzing |

KC Falke M.S.
KC Samstag Il
KC Steinhoring Il
SV Anzing Il

SV Anzing |

KC Steinhoring 1l
SV Anzing Il

KC Neufinsing Il
SV Anzing Il

KC Grafing |

SV Anzing Il

SV Anzing |

KG Moosinning lll
SV Anzing llI

KD Isen Il

KC Kirchseeon |
SV Anzing Il

SV Anzing |

KC Vivimus Pliening
SV Anzing llI

KC Poing Il

SV Anzing Il
KClsen I

SV Anzing |

KC Egmating Il
SV Anzing llI

KG Moosinning Il
SV Anzing |

KD Isen |

SV Anzing Il

KC Grafing llI

SV Anzing |

Ajax ARling |

SV Anzing Il

SV Anzing Il

KC Steinmeir llI
Inter ARling |

KC Steinmeir
SV Anzing |

SV Anzing llI

KC Forelle 11l

SV Anzing |

Datum Uhrzeit /Ergebnis

2105-1985
1956-2020
1903-1842
2167-2164
2009-1954
1887-1864
2108-1964
2029-2012
2019-2088
1980-1793
1869-2094
2105- 2013
2012- 2138
2062-2086
1917-2086
2012-2154
2099-1993
1922-1977
1888-1866
2039-2109
2032-2082
2162-2052

1824-1912
1861-1998
2053-2099
2053-1983
2085-1953
2057-2005
1942-1939
1990-2020
2024-2087
2121-2034
1963- 2029
1952-1830
2090-2104
1965-1995
1999-2134
1970-2023
1905-1820
2123-2005
2019-2001
2188- 2257
1812-1906
2011-1977
2098-2070



15183 SV Anzing lll

12183 SV Anzing |

13184 KG Moosinning I
12194 KC Kirchseeon |

15194 KD Isen I

13194 SV Anzing Il
13204 KC Vivimus Pliening

12205 SV Anzing |

13212 SV Anzing Il

12214 KClsen Il
15214 KC Poing Il

13224 KC Egmating I
15223 SV Anzing lll

12226 SV Anzing |

KC Kirchseeon Il
KC Schoénau Il
SV Anzing Il

SV Anzing |

SV Anzing Il

KC Poing Il

SV Anzing Il
DJK-SV Edling |
KC Forelle Il

SV Anzing |

SV Anzing Il

SV Anzing Il

KC Kirchseeon IV
DJK-SV Edling Il

1916- 1833
2193-2028
2090-1938
2191-2171
1811-1996
1973-1973

2118-2096
2006-2023
2080- 2094
1932-1997
2033-2032
1910-1897
2154-2008



